
Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     28/01/2018    19:55

1 70 Cornellà At. LF 4 4:10.15
70 Kala Gutierrez Horvat 27/08/2001 CT24567LF
70 Raquel Rey Muñoz 19/02/2002 CT26954LF
70 Diwa Vila Sanchez 13/02/2001 CT24456LF
70 Tarikua Muñoz Saiz 19/07/2002 CT26953LF

2 64 CA Figueres LF 1 4:11.77
64 Joana Coll Agusti 07/05/2002 CT26374LF
64 (t) Cristina Colomer Bosch 21/11/2001 CL26375LF
64 Andrea Ariadna Loza Souza 16/10/2002 CT26372LF
64 Irian Padulles Majo 24/07/2002 CT26371LF

3 73 Muntanyenc S.Cugat LF 5 4:13.84
73 Berta Dordal Mateo 12/10/2002 CT26240LF
73 Queralt Gonzalez Llobregat 23/05/2002 CT24795LF
73 Anna Monso Rodriguez 02/10/2002 CT25983LF
73 Aina Moreno Navarro 03/01/2001 CT26439LF

4 74 CA Terres de l´Ebre LF 2 4:27.21
74 (t) Laura Beltran Sole 09/02/2001 CL28296LF
74 (t) Joana Berengue Gerona 24/02/2002 CL27567LF
74 (t) Marta Herrero Gauxachs 12/02/2001 CL26363LF
74 Laia Monforte Melich 22/06/2002 CT25910LF

5 75 UA Terrassa LF 6 4:30.09
75 (t) Lucia Andres De La Rosa 27/10/2002 CL27535LF
75 (t) Claudia Diaz Solsona 29/11/2002 CL27530LF
75 (t) Marina Martinez Gonzalez 10/09/2002 CL27528LF
75 (t) Mireia Mateu Pibrall 08/05/2001 CL26297LF

6 68 CE Universitari LF 3 4:33.84
68 (t) Alba Ferret Blanco 13/04/2001 CL26029LF
68 Claudia Gonzalez Hermoso 12/03/2001 CT26007LF
68 (t) Maria Poch Esteve 25/11/2001 CL26047LF
68 (t) Anna Riera Gazquez 14/09/2002 CL27374LF
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Semifinal
Calificación: Los 6 con mejores tiempos (q) progres an a la Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Semifinal 1    28/01/2018    18:05

1 63 Barcelona At. LM 4 3:36.34 q
63 Marc Crespi Hromcova 25/04/2001 CT25816LM
63 Enric Piñera Pons 19/04/2001 CT26331LM
63 (t) Guillem Sabates Lorenzo 12/10/2001 CL26334LM
63 Pol Verdugo Puron 24/03/2001 CT26336LM

2 65 CA Granollers LM 5 3:44.82 q
65 (t) Daniel Larrondo Avila 19/02/2002 CL27868LM
65 (t) Sergi Ramirez Guillamon 19/10/2002 CL27863LM
65 Adria Ros Salamero 06/06/2001 CT25788LM
65 (t) David Ramirez Guillamon 19/10/2002 CL27865LM

75 UA Terrassa LM 3 DS art. 163.3
75 Claudio Araujo Kemp 19/05/2002 CT25999LM
75 (e) Zakaria Cherkaoui 28/04/2002 CT25782LM
75 (t) Issam Khammal Lamrani Amtot 09/02/2001 CL26973LM
75 (t) Robert Urpinell Aynes 16/06/2001 CL26293LM

67 CA Tarragona LM 6 NP
67 Alex Cruset Bosch 01/01/2001 CT25705LM
67 (t) Edgar Jose Diaz 08/04/2002 CL27846LM
67 (t) Victor Sanchez Domingo 08/09/2001 CL26563LM
67 Bernat Verdu Gomez 02/01/2002 CT25944LM

Semifinal 2    28/01/2018    18:05

1 64 CA Figueres LM 5 3:40.32 q
64 Pep Bossa Vila 23/02/2002 CT26369LM
64 (e) Yassir El Boussettaoui 18/06/2001 CT27233LM
64 Bernat Perez Porta 28/08/2002 CT26874LM
64 (e) (t) Yassin Zerki 22/12/2001 CL26598LM

2 74 CA Terres de l´Ebre LM 6 3:52.02
74 (t) Klaus Ditterich Martin 05/11/2001 CL26366LM
74 Sergi Font Nadela 19/01/2002 CT27564LM
74 Toni Gimenez Ribot 11/01/2001 CT23820LM
74 (t) Adria Panisello Chillon 04/01/2002 CL27568LM

3 67 CG Tarragona LM 3 4:00.77
67 David Cruces Romagosa 17/09/2002 CT27318LM
67 (t) Felix Hernando Mir 25/09/2001 CL28006LM
67 (t) Sergio Trujillo  Gallardo 11/05/2001 CL27771LM
67 (t) Alexandre Vilchez  Peña 27/05/2001 CL27324LM

68 CE Universitari LM 4 DS art. 163.3
68 Joan Bru Gomez 29/07/2001 CT25737LM
68 Lino Lecuona Musolas 14/07/2002 CT27251LM
68 (t) Ignacio Llado Cortes 03/04/2001 CL26037LM
68  rafael Pous Andres 02/08/2002 CT27250LM

Semifinal 3    28/01/2018    18:05
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Semifinal
Calificación: Los 6 con mejores tiempos (q) progres an a la Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

1 62 AA Catalunya LM 3 3:34.56 q
62 Arnau Arias Ramirez 17/04/2002 CT26198LM
62 (t) Teo Bates Robb 31/05/2002 CL25666LM
62 Aniol Borras Torramilans 04/05/2002 CT26833LM
62 Oriol Lopez Pujol 30/01/2001 CT25576LM

2 72 GA Lluïsos Mataro LM 5 3:34.86 q
72 Sergi Adalid Soriano 15/05/2001 CT24381LM
72 (t) Victor Ballesta Lopez 02/12/2001 CL26475LM
72 (t) Maxim Grau Cat 01/07/2002 CL27731LM
72 (t) Jaume Larroy Grane 05/05/2001 CL26697LM

3 66 CA Igualada LM 6 3:37.53 q
66 Gerard Farre Uroz 20/01/2002 CT27075LM
66 Eduard Guzman Montagut 15/12/2002 CT27129LM
66 David Muñoz Calvet 05/01/2002 CT27076LM
66 Franc Samaniego Costa 18/01/2002 CT27253LM

4 73 CA Molins LM 2 3:57.48
73 (t) Ferran Gombau Perez 15/05/2002 CL27561LM
73 (t) Alex Gutierrez Ruiz 24/04/2001 CL26423LM
73 (t) Guillem Pascual Roig 12/03/2001 CL26427LM
73 (t) Arnau Roig Pascual 24/04/2001 CL25609LM

70 Cornellà At. LM 4 NP
70 Guillem Basquet Muniente 15/02/2002 CT27257LM
70 Mario Montes Lopez 20/02/2002 CT25088LM
70 (t) Angel Nuñez Villena 01/07/2001 CL26348LM
70 (t) Arnau Macia Rizos 05/05/2002 CL27990LM
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     28/01/2018    20:00

1 63 Barcelona At. LM 4 3:34.84
63 Marc Crespi Hromcova 25/04/2001 CT25816LM
63 Enric Piñera Pons 19/04/2001 CT26331LM
63 (t) Guillem Sabates Lorenzo 12/10/2001 CL26334LM
63 Pol Verdugo Puron 24/03/2001 CT26336LM

2 62 AA Catalunya LM 5 3:35.07
62 Arnau Arias Ramirez 17/04/2002 CT26198LM
62 (t) Teo Bates Robb 31/05/2002 CL25666LM
62 Aniol Borras Torramilans 04/05/2002 CT26833LM
62 Oriol Lopez Pujol 30/01/2001 CT25576LM

3 72 GA Lluïsos Mataro LM 6 3:37.01
72 Sergi Adalid Soriano 15/05/2001 CT24381LM
72 (t) Victor Ballesta Lopez 02/12/2001 CL26475LM
72 (t) Maxim Grau Cat 01/07/2002 CL27731LM
72 (t) Jaume Larroy Grane 05/05/2001 CL26697LM

4 66 CA Igualada LM 3 3:37.83
66 Gerard Farre Uroz 20/01/2002 CT27075LM
66 Eduard Guzman Montagut 15/12/2002 CT27129LM
66 David Muñoz Calvet 05/01/2002 CT27076LM
66 Franc Samaniego Costa 18/01/2002 CT27253LM

5 64 CA Figueres LM 1 3:37.93
64 Pep Bossa Vila 23/02/2002 CT26369LM
64 (e) Yassir El Boussettaoui 18/06/2001 CT27233LM
64 (e) (t) Yassin Zerki 22/12/2001 CL26598LM
64 Bernat Perez Porta 28/08/2002 CT26874LM

6 65 CA Granollers LM 2 3:55.05
65 (t) Daniel Larrondo Avila 19/02/2002 CL27868LM
65 (t) Sergi Ramirez Guillamon 19/10/2002 CL27863LM
65 Adria Ros Salamero 06/06/2001 CT25788LM
65 Adria Segura Gomez 07/01/2002 CT26995LM
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